Doc# OMA-REQ-2005-0517-Revised-Athens-Schedule.doc[image: image1.jpg]"sOMaQa

Open Mobile Alliance




Input Contribution

Doc# OMA-Template-InputContribution-20050101-I.doc
Input Contribution



Input Contribution

	Title:
	OMA-REQ-2005-0517-Revised-Athens-Schedule
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Public       FORMCHECKBOX 
 OMA Confidential

	To:
	REQ

	Submission Date:
	03 Nov 2005

	Source:
	Kevin Holley
REQ Chair

	Attachments:
	n/a
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Public       FORMCHECKBOX 
 OMA Confidential

	Replaces:
	n/a


1 Reason for Contribution

Proposal for updated schedule for Athens
2 Summary of Contribution

See detailed proposal
3 Detailed Proposal

During the REQ meeting in Sydney, the schedule for Athens was agreed.  Unfortunately this causes a collision for a few people and therefore it is proposed to revise the schedule slightly.
Original Schedule for Athens

	Monday, 
	
	
	AHG Sessions

	
	09.00
	18.00
	PoC2

	
	09.00
	18.00
	GPM

	
	09.00
	18.00
	Device Profile Evolution

	Tuesday, 
	
	
	AHG Sessions

	
	09.00
	18.00
	GPM

	
	09.00
	18.00
	PoC2

	
	13.00
	18.00
	CBCS

	Wednesday, 
	
	
	REQ plenary and joint sessions

	
	09.00
	18.00
	PoC2

	
	09.00
	18.00
	CBCS

	Thursday 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	REQ Plenary

	Friday 
	
	
	

	
	09.00
	12.00
	JM with Architecture on Best Practices

	
	13.00
	15.00
	Requirements Workshop


Proposed Revised Schedule for Athens

	Monday, 
	
	
	AHG Sessions

	
	09.00
	18.00
	PoC2

	
	09.00
	18.00
	CBCS

	
	09.00
	18.00
	Device Profile Evolution

	
	13.00
	18.00
	GPM

	Tuesday, 
	
	
	AHG Sessions

	
	09.00
	18.00
	GPM

	
	09.00
	18.00
	PoC2

	Wednesday, 
	
	
	REQ plenary and joint sessions

	
	09.00
	18.00
	PoC2

	
	13.00
	18.00
	CBCS

	Thursday 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	REQ Plenary

	Friday 
	
	
	

	
	09.00
	12.00
	JM with Architecture on Best Practices

	
	13.00
	15.00
	Requirements Workshop


4 Intellectual Property Rights

Members and their Affiliates (collectively, "Members") agree to use their reasonable endeavours to inform timely the Open Mobile Alliance of Essential IPR as they become aware that the Essential IPR is related to the prepared or published Specification.  This obligation does not imply an obligation on Members to conduct IPR searches.  This duty is contained in the Open Mobile Alliance application form to which each Member's attention is drawn.  Members shall submit to the General Manager of Operations of OMA the IPR Statement and the IPR Licensing Declaration.  These forms are available from OMA or online at the OMA website at www.openmobilealliance.org.

5 Recommendation

Adopt the revised schedule for Athens
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